
What  days  is  the  U.S
Department of State closed?
The  U.S  Department  of  State  is  closed  on  all  federal
government holidays and as such, our company won’t be able to
rush federal apostille your legal documents until they reopen.

The United States Department of State is closed on all of
these dates in 2024.

Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Mon, Jan 16, 2024
Washington’s Birthday – Mon, Feb 19, 2024
Memorial Day – Mon, May 27, 2024
Juneteenth – Mon Jun 19, 2024
Independence Day – Mon, Jul 4, 2024
Labor Day – Mon, Sep 2, 2024
Columbus Day – Mon, Oct 14, 2024
Veterans Day – Fri, Nov 11, 2024
Thanksgiving – Thu, Nov 28, 2024
Christmas Day – Mon, Dec 25, 2024
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